

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 8961

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

11 March 2024

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Take-home Naloxone.

You asked: All questions are shown as received by the Trust.

1: Does your organisation provide substance misuse services?

2: Does your organisation have a policy on prescribing Take-home Naloxone for patients prescribed or taking opiates or opiate substitutes?

Trust response:

1. The trust does not provide this service.
2. Not applicable.